Reg. No.

Name

Registered Dentists on the Specialist Register

(Family Dentistry)

FEERIZ A T &
(FREFBERIERD

Practice Addresses

Qualification

SG-00013

SG-00015

R fik A
AU YEUNG, KING SANG

RS
CHEUNG, JULIAN T.

fiTE#E
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK

RPN Vi L n
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

MEMBER OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASTAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

FH TR BB CREETF R
7

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

i B S SRR 1 CF A
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

s R B RE L O o B BRI O
)

MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY IN
ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL
ORTHOPAEDICS OF THE UNIVERSITY

OF HONG KONG

SPECIALTY MEMBERSHIP IN
ORTHODONTICS OF THE ROYAL
COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

[EPN Vi L n
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASTAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE
FACULTY OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICIANS AND
SURGEONS OF GLASGOW

AT RHRE S (R B8 |
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

A BB e e+ CF R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

2005

2012

2017

2017

2022

2023

2007

2012

2019

2020

2020



Reg. No. Name Practice Addresses Qualification
S6-00012  fRfRhE FITHE BB B4R T RHB &K FR B opE e | 1989
CHU,  CHUN HUNG £ 7p B B BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
FACULTY OF DENTISTRY, UNIVERSITY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG
HONG KONG, PRINCE PHILIP DENTAL
HOSPITAL, 34 HOSPITAL ROAD, SAT YING K 5L T B - 1992
PUN, HK MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG
FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN 1996
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS
FELLOWSHIP IN DENTAL SURGERY OF 1997
THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF
EDINBURGH
FRET BHRIE CR 1997
POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
HONG KONG
SG-00011  HRE T HR L 0 VU 3639 HE L P T 1 S A 1988

KUM, CHUN SING

SHOP 1, G/F, LUN FUNG COURT, NO. 363
DES VOEUX ROAD WEST, HK

BRI RR L
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASTAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

A B EORL R e e+ CH R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

ﬁ%%ﬂ%%%%ﬂ%ﬁ%%%%
FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL

SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

2000

2003

2003

2003



Reg. No.

Name

Practice Addresses

Qualification

SG-00009

SG-00001

an
LAW, CHI MING

PR
LEE, KIN MAN

FHEIEAT 55 KT8 B 2T 1SR T B A% 1048
10/F, WESLEYAN HOUSE, 271 QUEEN'S ROAD
EAST, WAN CHAI, HK

A T BRI A 2298 HE AR P L — 2 148
21/F, ONE CHINACHEM CENTRAL, 22 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL, HK

JUHE B 2 B WS 2 A A 1 125
SHOP 112, TSUI PAK HOUSE, TSUI PING
ESTATE, KWUN TONG, KLN

AP IR 5 e KIE 335k
172042010~ 12%

ROOM 2010-12, 20/F, MELBOURNE PLAZA,
33 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL, HK

JUHE i S FH 5 6 T80 SR A7) SC HH B35 T 255%
i

SHOP 2, G/F, HOMANTIN PLAZA, 80 FAT
KWONG STREET, HO MAN TIN, KLN

BB RSF B2+
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

DIPLOMA IN GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASTAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

A BB R e e+ CF R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

FH TR (REET RS
i

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

DIPLOMA IN IMPLANT DENTISTRY OF
THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF
ENGLAND

RS HEL
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

A KB F FHRIG SO
POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
HONG KONG

DIPLOMA IN GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

A B EORL R e e+ CH R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

AT BRI (R B B
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

1990

1996

1998

1998

2005

2005

2022

1987

1993

1995

1997

2003

2003



Reg. No. Name

Practice Addresses

Qualification

SG—-00010 BEH
LIU, SIMON CHI YUNG

SG-00005  JE{&HA
LIU, WAI MING HASTON

JLEEE A 0B 68855 I A rh L —
HA13451316%

ROOM 1316, 13/F, ARGYLE CENTRE, PHASE
1, 688 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK, KLN

B ALY FH YD B AR S € i 1 38 9 T vh g
L1 134#1321%

ROOM 1321, LEVEL 13, TOWER 1, GRAND
CENTRAL PLAZA, 138 SHATIN RURAL
COMMITTEE ROAD, SHATIN, NT

BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF SYDNEY,
AUSTRALTA

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SUGEONS OF EDINBURGH

A 55 SRR 1 CF AR
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

B RHE SR b+ (RE T 55 B
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SUREGONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

AR RSP,
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

DIPLOMA IN GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

AR RHRIE S8
POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
HONG KONG

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

A 55 BRI 1 CF A
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

F TR R CREETF )
7

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECTALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

1983

2000

2005

2005

1988

1996

1996

1997

2003

2003



Reg. No.

Name

Practice Addresses

Qualification

SG—00007

SG-00014

TR
NG, CHI HONG

R
NG, SHEUNG CHUN

TS 5 B 5 2.2 355 BT AT o ik
1552 FE3045#3009 5

UNIT 3009, 30/F, METRO PLAZA TOWER 2,

223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI FONG, NT

TG 2 18 B e 18 34 5% JE T BB B
THE PRINCE PHILIP DENTAL HOSPITAL,
HOSPITAL ROAD, SAI YING PUN, HK

=
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK

34

BB RSF B2+
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE
FACULTY OF GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTITIONERS OF THE ROYAL
COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

B B RHRIE SR
POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GENERAL
DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY
OF HONG KONG

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

A e B BB e e - CH R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

T R B b (R TR
Fl

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

SR £ (R )
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN IMPLANT
DENTISTRY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
HONG KONG

ERiE T L
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

A BB R e e+ CH R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

AT RHE R BB+ (RIEF B2 &
R

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

1988

1995

1998

2000

2002

2005

2005

2009

2007

2013

2017

2017



Reg. No. Name Practice Addresses Qualification
SG-00003  BREHHE FUBE B 3635 IE R E 1107 GREYNE VR L h 1988

TANG, KAM KEE

ROOM 1107, HANG SHING BUILDING, 363
NATHAN ROAD, KLN

JUHE LI o AT 1 3055 S B0 00 £ B e S Jae it
IR R D R A R

BLOCK S, G/F, DEPARTMENT OF DENTISTRY
& MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY, THE UNITED
CHRISTIAN HOSPITAL, 130 HIP WO STREET,
KWUN TONG, KLN

BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASTAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

FELLOWSHIP IN DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF
EDINBURGH

A BORL R e e+ CF R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

MASTER OF CLINICAL DENTISTRY IN
PROSTHODONTICS OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF LONDON

AL PSS e+ (A 85 |
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN
MAXILLOFACIAL PROSTHETIC
REHABILITATION OF THE KING’ S
COLLEGE LONDON

1999

2001

2003

2003

2003

2003

2013



Reg. No.

Name

Practice Addresses

Qualification

SG-00004

SG—-00008

it
TSANG, WATI KIT

A
YIU, BUN KA

AL A S RIE250 980 A O THET03 'S
ROOM 703, 7/F, FORTRESS TOWER, 250
KING’S ROAD, NORTH POINT, HK

P s RV BT 2 R I 55598 HUA

O 1IHEI112%

ROOM 1112,  11/F, EAST POINT CENTRE
555 HENNESSY ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HK

VD YD H IEA 111758 fR 4
DI2AB1C-1F 4

SHOP 1C-1F, 2/F, WAI WAH CENTRE, 11-17
SHA TIN CENTRE STREET, SHA TIN, NT

JURERYPIHAR £ R R1E 185EK11 ATELIER
194819065

ROOM 1906, 19/F, K11 ATELIER, 18
SALISBURY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI, KLN

JUBEER S B PR I 7S A A A A0 16481601 %
ROOM 1601, 16/F, CROCODILE CENTRE, 79
HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG, KLN

JURESG (LR RT3 SR T 2505 S —
1H116A%H

SHOP 116A, LEVEL 1, PLAZA HOLLYWOOD,
3 LUNG POON STREET, DIAMOND HILL, KLN

A s RV BT 2 R E 55598 HUA

O 1111015

ROOM 1101, 11/F, EAST POINT CENTRE,
555 HENNESSY ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HK

eskeskoskosk End OfReport skeskoskoskock

BB RSF R+
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE
FACULTY OF GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

BT RHRIG SIS
POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
HONG KONG

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

T s B R BBy 1 CF &b
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

ﬁ%?ﬂ%%ﬁﬁi@ﬁ?%@%

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE
FACULTY OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICIANS AND
SURGEONS OF GLASGOW

AR RR L
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

A BB e e+ CH R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

AT RS+ (R B8 |
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

1989

1995

1995

1997

2004

2004

2011

1985

1999

2005

2005





